RESTORATI ONS

From:

Cooper Restorations
5304 S Adams

Invoice Number

Marion, IN 46953
cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Billing address

Joe Foust

Hrs/Qty

1
1
1
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Service

67-72 C10 hood hinge w/o spring LH
67-72 C10 hood hinge w/o spring RH

63-72 Custom aluminum 20 gal. fuel tank kit for carbureted or fuel
injected trucks (bed fill)

Tank install kit for Flush Bed Fill aluminium fuel tanks. (90 ohm sending
unit)

60-72 C10 front bed panel step side

67-72 C10 stepside shortbed bedside LH

67-72 C10 stepside shortbed bedside RH

68-72 C10 rear fender stepside LH

68-72 C10 rear fender stepside RH

Fender center brace set

67-72 C10 step plates shortbed step LH

67-72 C10 step plates shortbed step RH

63-72 bed cross sill stepside w/bracket holes

67-72 C10 rear cross sill stepside

60-72 C10 bed reinforcement strip, step, fleet

54-87 C10 tailgate step side Chevrolet

'67-'72 STEPSIDE BED STEP HANGER, DRIVER'S SIDE
'67-'72 STEPSIDE BED STEP HANGER, PASSENGER'S SIDE
Step hardware kit

54-87 step side tailgate trunnion 2pc

54-87 Front bed panel bolt kit, wood floor, fleet or step. Stainless Steel
67-72 Hood Hinge Spring Set (stainless steel)

67-72 Hood Hinge Spring Set

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

Parts will ship after the invoice has been paid in full.

Order Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$35.00
$35.00
$499.00

$119.00

$85.00
$438.00
$438.00
$614.00
$614.00
$29.95
$80.00
$80.00
$34.00
$102.00
$30.00
$225.00
$33.00
$33.00
$5.00
$10.00
$17.00
$99.00
$25.00

Thanks for choosing Cooper Restorations | cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Invoice

CR-2123
8540
November 12, 2021

$4,015.60

Sub Total

$35.00
$35.00
$499.00

$119.00

$85.00
$438.00
$438.00
$614.00
$614.00
$59.90
$80.00
$80.00
$102.00
$102.00
$30.00
$225.00
$33.00
$33.00
$5.00
$10.00
$17.00
$99.00
$25.00

$3,777.90
$262.70

$4,015.60
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https://cooperrestorations.com
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-hood-hinge-wo-spring-lh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-hood-hinge-wo-spring-rh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/63-72-custom-aluminum-20-gal-fuel-tank-kit-for-carbureted-or-fuel-injected-trucks-bed-fill/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/63-72-custom-aluminum-20-gal-fuel-tank-kit-for-carbureted-or-fuel-injected-trucks-bed-fill/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/tank-install-kit-for-flush-bed-fill-aluminium-fuel-tanks-90-ohm-sending-unit/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/tank-install-kit-for-flush-bed-fill-aluminium-fuel-tanks-90-ohm-sending-unit/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/60-72-c10-front-bed-panel-step-side/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-stepside-shortbed-bedside-lh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-stepside-shortbed-bedside-rh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/68-72-c10-rear-fender-stepside-lh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/68-72-c10-rear-fender-stepside-rh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-step-plates-shortbed-step-lh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-step-plates-shortbed-step-rh/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/63-72-bed-cross-sill-stepside-wbracket-holes/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-c10-rear-cross-sill-stepside/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/60-72-c10-bed-reinforcement-strip-step-fleet/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/54-87-c10-tailgate-step-side-chevrolet/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-stepside-bed-step-hanger-drivers-side/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-stepside-bed-step-hanger-passengers-side/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/54-87-step-side-tailgate-trunnion-2pc/
https://cooperrestorations.com/product/67-72-hood-hinge-spring-set/
https://cooperrestorations.com
https://cooperrestorations.com
mailto:cooperrestorations@gmail.com

